[image: ]           NOAA Okeanos Explorer Program 
               ROV Dive Planning Form

Science Team develops draft dive track two days before a planned dive. Expedition Coordinator responds overnight based on ship capabilities, programmatic considerations, and constraints. Plan is finalized the day before a dive

Site Name: SITE NAME
Approximate Location: LOCATION in (Decimal Degrees)
Dive Date (local): DATE (YYYY/MM/DD)
 (
(
insert
 image of dive site here)
)






Brief Explanation of Exploration Objectives and Rational for the Desired Dive Track:

ROV Track Waypoints Table:
	DESIRED WAYPOINTS TO EXPLORE -
(COMPLETED BY SCIENCE)
 (not including launch)
	ACTUAL WAYPOINTS TO EXPLORE- 
(COMPLETED BY ROV TEAM)

	WAYPOINT NAME/SEQUENCE
	LATITUDE
	LONGITUDE
	APPROX DEPTH
	WAYPOINT NAME/SEQUENCE
	LATITUDE
	LONGITUDE
	APPROX
DEPTH

	Launch
	
	
	
	Launch
	
	
	

	WP1
	
	
	
	WP1
	
	
	

	WP2
	
	
	
	WP2
	
	
	

	WP3
	
	
	
	WP3
	
	
	

	WP4
	
	
	
	WP4
	
	
	

	WP5
	
	
	
	WP5
	
	
	

	Recovery
	
	
	
	Recovery
	
	
	




ANCILLARY INFORMATION: (COMPLETED BY SCIENCE)


RECOMMENDED OPERATIONS IN THE TARGET AREA PRIOR TO ROV DIVE (COMPLETED BY SCIENCE)

	
	LATITUDE
	LONGITUDE
	APPROX DEPTH

	CTD CASTS

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	MULTIBEAM BOUNDING COORDINATES

	North
	
	
	

	East
	
	
	

	South
	
	
	

	West
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